VENTURING POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

CREW ADVISOR & ASSOCIATE ADVISOR
BEFORE FIRST MEETING

COMMITTEE CHAIR & COMMITTEE MEMBERS

BEFORE FIRST MEETING

SCO_ 101 GETTING STARTED 8:41
SCO_ 108 ADVISING VS. LEADING 10:46
SCO_ 109 POSITIVE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 10:37

TOTAL TIME: 31 MIN

SCO_ 101 GETTING STARTED
SCO_103 CREW STRUCTURE
SCO_ 108 ADVISING VS. LEADING

8:41

8:52

10:46

TOTAL TIME: 29 MIN

FIRST 30 DAYS

FIRST 30 DAYS

SCO_105
SCO_107
SCO_109
SCO_113

FUNDRAISING & BUDGETING
EVENT PLANNING

POSITIVE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT
DELECTING ADVISORS

9:29

16:56

10:37

8:50

TOTAL TIME: 46 MIN

POSITION TRAINED

SCO_102 OFFICER SELECTION 4.56
SCO_103 CREW STRUCTURE 8:52
SCO_107 EVENT PLANNING 16:56
SCO_110 AWARDS PROGRAM 12:00
SCO_111 OFFICER TRAINING 6.43

TOTAL TIME: 50 MIN

POSITION TRAINED

SCO_104 MEMBERSHIP RECRUITING 6:16
SCO_105 FUNDRAISING & BUDGETING 9:29
SCO_112 ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING 14:19
SCO_113 SELECTING ADVISORS 8:50
SCO_114 INTERACTING WITH YOUNG ADULTS 17:10
SCO_800 HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING 31.00

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 27 MIN

BOARD OF REVIEW

BEFORE FIRST MEETING
SCO_ 101 GETTING STARTED
SCO_ 106 BOARD OF REVIEW

8:41
17:11
TOTAL TIME: 26 MIN

THE ONLINE TRAINING PLANS LISTED ABOVE ARE ALSO
AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT:

Crew Advisor & Associate Crew Advisor: P21 Venturing Leader
Specific Training

Crew Committee Chair & Crew Committee Member: WS12 Crew
Committee Specific Training
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SCO_102
SCO_104
SCO_110
SCO_111
SCO_112
SCO_114
SCO_530

OFFICER SELECTION

MEMBERSHIP RECRUITING
AWARDS PROGRAM

OFFICER TRAINING

ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING
INTERACTING WITH YOUNG ADULTS
JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE

4.56

6:16

12:00

6.43

14:19

17:10

12:46

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 14 MIN




