

## VENTURING POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

CREW ADVISOR & ASSOCIATE ADVISOR		
BEFORE FIRST MEETING		
SCO 101 GETTING STARTED	8:41	
SCO 108 ADVISING VS. LEADING	10:46	
SCO 109 POSITIVE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT	10:37	
COO_ 100 1 COMIVE 1 COMIT BEVEECH MENT	TOTAL TIME: 31 MIN	
FIRST 30 DAYS		
SCO_102 OFFICER SELECTION	4.56	
SCO_103 CREW STRUCTURE	8:52	
SCO 107 EVENT PLANNING	16:56	
SCO 110 AWARDS PROGRAM	12:00	
SCO_111 OFFICER TRAINING	6.43	
	TOTAL TIME: 50 MIN	
POSITION TRAINED		
SCO 104 MEMBERSHIP RECRUITING	6:16	
SCO 105 FUNDRAISING & BUDGETING	9:29	
SCO 112 ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING	14:19	
SCO 113 SELECTING ADVISORS	8:50	
SCO 114 INTERACTING WITH YOUNG ADULTS	17:10	
SCO_800 HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING	31.00	
TO <sup>-</sup>	ΓAL TIME: 1 HOUR 27 MIN	
BOARD OF REVIEW		
BEFORE FIRST MEETING		
SCO 101 GETTING STARTED	8:41	
SCO 106 BOARD OF REVIEW	17:11	
_	<b>TOTAL TIME: 26 MIN</b>	
THE ONLINE TRAINING PLANS LISTED ABOVE ARE ALSO		
AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT:		
Crew Advisor & Associate Crew Advisor: P21 Venturing Leader		
Crew Advisor & Associate Crew Advisor: P21 Venturing Leader Specific Training Crew Committee Chair & Crew Committee Member: WS12 Crew		
AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT: Crew Advisor & Associate Crew Advisor: P21 Venturing Leader Specific Training Crew Committee Chair & Crew Committee Member: WS12 Crew Committee Specific Training		
Committee Specific Training		
ਹ		

COMMITTEE CHAIR & COMMITTEE MEMBERS		
BEFORE FIRST MEETING		
SCO_ 101 GETTING STARTED	8:41	
SCO_103 CREW STRUCTURE	8:52	
SCO_ 108 ADVISING VS. LEADING	10:46	
	TOTAL TIME: 29 MIN	
FIRST 30 DAYS		
SCO_105 FUNDRAISING & BUDGETING	9:29	
SCO_107 EVENT PLANNING	16:56	
SCO_109 POSITIVE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT	10:37	
SCO_113 DELECTING ADVISORS	8:50	
	TOTAL TIME: 46 MIN	
POSITION TRAINED		
SCO_102 OFFICER SELECTION	4.56	
SCO_104 MEMBERSHIP RECRUITING	6:16	
SCO_110 AWARDS PROGRAM	12:00	
SCO_111 OFFICER TRAINING	6.43	
SCO_112 ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING	14:19	
SCO_114 INTERACTING WITH YOUNG ADULTS	17:10	
SCO_530 JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE	12:46	
	TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 14 MIN	